7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Village of Martin’s Additions
Council Meeting
7013 B Brookville Road, Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Agenda for November 15, 2012

Call to Order: Krajeck

Residents’ Concerns and Contributions
Update from Fire Board

Building Administrator’s Report-Beal
Discussion of the regulation of generators-Bolt& Beal
Construction Update

Water Main Replacement Project Update-Sperling

Gas Line Project Update-Sperling

Zoning Issues Update: CC Lake, Accessory Apartments,
Zoning re-write project

Financial Matters-Alexander
Report for the Month of October, 2012

Action on Minutes of October 25, 2012
Manager’s Report-Sperling

Snow Removal Contract for Winter 2012-2013
Tree Planting/Removal Updates

Adjournment



